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A.R.BURLA MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA,

C. S.No.
9705/9/A2A, Raviwar Peth, Rajendra Chowk, Solapur -413005 (P. O. Box No. 510)NAAC Reaccredited -2017 B++ Grade (CGPA 2.76)

Affiliated to P. A.H. Solapur University, Solapur

1.

Linguistic (Telugu) Minority Institution

PadmashaliShikshan Sanstha's

STUDENT COMPUTER RATIO:

2

3

SOLAPUR

Total No.of Students (Latest Academic
Year)

Ratio

Total No.ofComputers

Dr. Annie John
Co-ordinator, 1QAC

A.R. Burla Mahila Varishthe

Mahavidya lava, Solapur.

Mahile
Maha

ARBM

COlaput

dyala

1224

51

24:1

(Dr.Rajendra Shendage)

PRINCIPAL

A. R.Burla Mahila Varishtha

Mahavidyalaya, Solapur.

























































GSTN

CIN

E-MAIL

MASTERSOFT ERP SOLUTIONS PVT LTD,456-A NEW NANDANWAN OPP.PANDAV
POLYTECHNIC NAGPUR

Qur Bank Details as follows

MasterSoft

keloatug lucatn

ERP Solutions Pvt.Ltd

Company Name
Bank Name

IFS Code

uyer

Branch Name

To,

Account No

- 27AAJCM7667D124

THE PRINCIPAL,

Sr. No

- U7290OMH2015PTC264680

accounts@itms.co.in

1

SOLAPUR - 413005

A.R.BURLA WOMENS COLLEGE,

RAVIWAR PETH, RAJENDRA CHOWK,

Rupees I

NG(BABCOM) C lousl BasedERP-studens Sori chaw

Master so4ht ERP Soutim Alc.

nount Chargeabel (in words)

Tax Amoun

Cornpany's

Description Of Goods

Declaration

We Decdare

described a

CLOUDBASED ERP CCMS

1466-A, New

Mastersoft ERP Solutions Pvt, Ltd.

HDFC Bank Ltd

YNVOICE FOR THE PERIOD 01/04/2021 TO

31/10/2021

NOTE:- Int

received wit

Tilak Nagar Nagpur.

50200056995017
HDFCOO05927

Nagpur Mum
Jarnshedpur

CGST@9%

sGST@9%
ROUNDED OFF

Tax Invoice

Total

AmountRs

Datea22oz

Bank Charges Rs,

Total Rs,AA

Involce NO

2021-22/0528

State Bank of India

Dellvery Note

Suppller's Ref.

Buyer's Order No
BMM/3453/2018-19

Despatch Document No

HSN/SAC

Terms of Delivery

998319

Recerved A. R. Burla Mahila Varishth

Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
From
By Cheque /Transfer for RTGS on

Bank HD feha t

Branchi NA NA

Favoring aste ERP

.Ralendra 3handsye

PRINCIPAL
A.R. Burte Mahia Verlzntte

AcNoO44o0sISO)7

Quantity

1207.00 NO

KC2s8|-2

9.00

Only

Central Tax

Arnount

Signature is not required.

Dated

09-Nov-2021

Mode/Terms Of Payment

ncatlqal Camp�ses

Other Reference(s)

Dated

11-Jun-2019

Dated

Rate

65.00

7,060.95

9.00

9.00

Per

NO

Rate

9.00

State Tax

Amount

78,455.00

7,060.95

7,060.95

92,577.0o

E.& O.E

Arnount

0.10

7,069.95

For NASTERSOFT ERP SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

Authorised Signatory

8 888 3394 / 860 561 6111 salesQiitns.co.in / sonnanlsvitns.co.in

Aangalore Hydorabad Joipur e Goa Madural Surat •Ahnedabad

idore Bhubaneswar e ChennaVIilupuram Pallakad Coimbatore



The Principal

|6u

deg r.No

ado

ado

asIH

dedio

pa

3

17

Pin No,440013, Ph.2582049, +919860889803,E-mail:extreme.india@yahoo.coT

REG NO- GSTIN:27AJQPG6149M1Z)

Ref No.BMM/2604/17-18Bi No.EIC/486

Particulars

Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidhalaya, Solapur

Sabre S2000 ele Complete

Foil electric complete

Epee electric complete

Sabre S2000 ele Blade

Foil electric Blade

Epee electric Blade

Sabre ele Mask (CE350N)

Foil ele Mask (CE 350N)

Epee Mask (CE 350N)

Foil ele Jacket

Sabre ele Jacket

3Weapon Glove

Sabre ele Glove

2 Pin Body wire

Epee Body wire

Mask Cord Straight

583,Telipura, Chhaoni,Chíndwara Road,Nagpur

Fencing Dress

Tax Invoice

Extreme India Company

Sub Total

CGST 6%

CGST 6%

HNS:9506

Courier Packing& Handling Charges

ompa

Quantity

2

ndi

1

PAID &CANCELLED

Gheç No2SS
Bate 9411A

1

1

3

Rate

2500.00

2500.00

2500.00

1500.00

1500,00

1500.00

4000,00

4000.00

4000,00

4500.00

6500.00

950.00

1500.00

900.00

900.00

300.00

1200,00

(Dr. Rajendra Sherdage)
PRINCIPAL

4.R. Burla Mahlla Vatishtha

Mahavidyalaya,Solapu

Date:17/3/18

Amount

5000,00

5000.00

5000.00

1500.00

1500.00} aynkhana of
1500.00)

4000,00

4000.00

4000,00

4500.00

6500.00

950.00

ForExtremndifo

1500.00

900.00

900.00

300.00

3600.00

500.00

opretor

51150.00

3069,00

3069,00

57288.00

4yrmkhane



SI

No

1498

Amount Chargeable (in words)

473
84733099
8471

Description of Goods

HSN/SAC

Tax Amount (in words)

Company's PAN

Terms & Conditions:

SUBJECT TO SOLAPUR JURISDICTION
(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Declaration

Shop No.1, 85/3, Shrivatsal App.

Opp. Kole Lab, Ravivar Peth, Rajendra Chowk

Solapur

Phone 0217-2729773, 8087029157
Maharashtra - 413005, India

GSTINIUIN: 27AHIPA3792J1Z5

State Name:Maharashtra, Code: 27
E-Mail: drpcclinicQgmail.com

Tax Invoice(Page 2)

Party :ARBURLAMV MAHAVIDYALAYITNAAC
SOLAPUR

P.C.CLINIC

Maharashtra, India

State Name Maharashtra, Code: 27

Round ofr

Total

Total

One Lakh Sixty Two Thousand Five Hundred Indian Rupees Only

HSN/SAC

AHIPA3792J

GST
Rate

Quantity

(pr.Ralendra Sherldage)

PRINCIPAL
1. R. Burla Mahila Valishtha

|Mahavibyalaya, Solppur

Taxable
Value Rate

88.983.00 9%
9%27,118.60
9%21,610.10

1,37,711.70

4)Warranty for all products from manufacturing date.

60 no.

Central Tax
Amount

8,008.47

2,440.67

1,944.91

12,394.05

Rate

BankName
Alc No.

|5) Onsite service will be provided only if service charges paid

Rate
9%
9%

Company's Bank Details

9%

Dated 16-Sep-2019

per

State Tax
Amount

This is computer generated Invoice

Amount

K1,62,500.00 7

8,008.47
2,440.67

1,944.91

12,394.05

Bank of India

TwentyFourThousand Seven Hundred Eighty Eight Indian Rupeesand Ten

paise Only

0.20

070120110000504

E. &O.E

Total

Tax Amount
16,016.94

4,881.34

3,889.82

1) Goods once sold can not be taken back & our responsibility ceases the moment goods leave our premises.

|2) Warranty for allprincipal goodsare supported by ASP.No warranty/claim for physicaldamage or burn

goods.

24,788.10

Branch & IFS Code: Subhash Chowk & BKIDO000701

3) Interest @24%p.a. will be charged after due date & ownwership ofgoodsinvoced will only transfer

after reciept of full payment.

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Customer's Seal and Signature
for P. C. CLINIC

Authorised Signatory



Invoice No.(1498
Ref. No

PC

SI

No

Message: TAXINVOICE
Description of Goods

Intel G4560 Processor
U9MN152503979
U9ET582102276
U9ET582102446
U9GW487401483
U9R47S1100178
U9GW487401750

U9GW487403515
U9MN152502218
U9GW487403207
U9MN152505128

JAMOKCA32010
JAMOKC432009

JAMOKC432017

2 ASUS H110M-CSMotherboard

JAMOKC432011
JAMOKC432013

JAMOKC432015
JAMOKC432012
JAMOKC432018

JAMOKC432014
JAMOKC432016

Batch:1

9VVCB4CD
5VVJWGYQ
5VVBC0ZJ
5VVDRQWB

Micron 4GBDDR4 Desktop RAM
Seagate 500 GB SATA Hard Disk 3.

5VVHRB32
9VVC1GB8
5VV979CX

5VVN7LAF

9VV3H26K

5VVD1T44

SUBJECT TO SOLAPUR JURISDICTION
(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Shop No. 1, 85/3, Shrivatsal App.

Opp. Kole Lab, Ravivar Peth, Rajendra Chowk
Solapur

Party /ARBURLAM V MAHAVIDYALAYIT NAAC
sOLAPUR

5Zebion Cabinet W SMPS

Mouse Combo

State Name

Phone 0217-2729773,8087029157
Maharashtra -413005, India

GSTINIUIN: 27AHIPA3792J1Z5

State Name:Maharashtra, Code: 27
E-Mail drpcclinic@gmail.com

Tax Invoice

6 HP GK1000gamingKeyboard

Maharashtra, India

P.C. CLINIC

cGST
SGST

:Maharashtra, Code: 27

HSN/SAC GST Quantity

8473

8473

84733099

8471

84733099

8471

Rate

18 %

18 %

18%
18%

18 %
18 %

10 no.

10 no.

10no
10no.

10 no.

10no
10no

This is computer generated Invoice

PAID & CANCELLED

CheqNo.27321
Date- 2la 1aL

Rate per

5.338.98 no.

Dated (16- Sep-2019

3,559.32 no.

1,610.17 no.

1,525.42 no.

1,101.69 no.

635.59 no.

Amount

53,389.80

35,593.20

16,101.70

15,254.20

11,016.90

6,355.90

1,37,711.70

12,394.05

12,394.05

continued..



Clinc

Consignee

No.

P. C.CLINIC

Mob
GST

Maharashtra, India

State Name

Shop No.1, 85/3, Shrivatsal App.,1348Opp Kole Lab, Ravivar Peth, Rajendra Chowk
Pur

one 0217-2720773, 8o87029157
Bharashtra - 41300S, India

IN/UIN:27AHIPA3792J1Z5
State Name: Maharashtra, Code :27
E-Mail :drpcclinicOgmail.com

ARBURLA M V MAHAVIDYALAY ITNAACSOLAPUR

150.060

Maharashtra,Code:27

PAID& CANCELLED
CheqNo.58434
Date-214]90g

Message: TAX INVOICE
SI

X750E873

U8E793C304882
Intel G4400Dual Core Processor 6th Gen

U8087YY802516
BX80662G4400
U88F45G000512
U8G33X6500959

U8G33X6500409
USLH574601245
U8087YY801587
U8LH574604440
U88F45G000508
U8LH574600081
U8G33X6500927
U88F45G000246
U88F45G000445
U8087YY800343
U8E793C304668
U8087YY801488
U88F45G000192

Description of Goods

U88F45G000471
3 YearWarrantyFrom lntel

ASUS H110M-CS Motherboard
J1MOKC340624
J1MOKC340620
J1MOKC340621
J1MOKC340622
J1MOKC340629
J1MOKC340628
J1MOKC340627
J1MOKC340626
J1MOKC340625

C.Pu AlC.

J1MOKC340789
J1MOKC340788

J1MOKC340787
J1MOKC340780
J1MOKC340781
J1MOKC340782
J1MOKC340786
J1MOKC340783
J1MOKC340784
J1MOKC340785

J1MOKC340623

Tax Invojce

3Year Waranty From Asus

3Samnsung 4GBDDR4 RAM Desktop

Invoice No

Delivery Note

Supplier Reference

Buyer's Order No

Despetch Doc No

Despetch Thru

Terms of Delivery

HSN/SAC Quantity

8473

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

8473

20 no.

Dated

28-Sep-2018
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other Reference(S)

Dated

20no.

Dated

Destination

CEIqTT �. o4

84733010 20 no. 5,084.75 no. 1,01,695.00

PAID &
CANCELLEDO600o/l

Gteqito.G26T
28l9 2015Date

Rae pe

3,559.32| no

(Dr. Rajendra Shendage)
PRINCIPAL

A.R. Burla Mahila Varishtha

Mahavidyalaya, Solapur

71,186.40

2,203.39 no. 44,067.80

continued

oLIN

SoLA


